Surrey County
i Small Bore Rifle
Association

KESWICK CHALLENGE
TROPHY CUP

Prone Rifle 100 yard Team of 3 at the Prone & Benchrest
Open Rifle Meeting

Presented by Henry Keswick MP, January 1911

WINNERS
2023 Bookham RC
2022 Bookham RC
2021 No competition
2020 No competition
2019 Croydon
2018 Wimbledon Park
2017 Bookham
2016 Bookham
2015 Bookham
2014 Bookham
2013
2012 Bookham
2011 Bookham
2010 Chobham & District
2009 Chobham & District
2008 Surbiton
2007 Surbiton
2006 Croydon
2005 Wimbledon Park
2004 Bookham
2003 Wimbledon Park
2002 Bookham
2001 Mitcham
2000 Wimbledon Park
1999 Chobham & District
1998 Addiscombe
1997 Bookham

1996 Chobham & District



1995 Addiscombe

1994 Wimbledon Park
1993 Wimbledon Park
1992 Addisicombe
1991 Chobham & District
1990 Carshalton

1989 Ham & Petersham
1988 Mitcham

1987 Mitcham

1986 Wimbledon Park
1985 Chobham & District
1984 Ham & Petersham
1983 Dorking

1982 Ham & Petersham
1981 Ham & Petersham
1980 Croydon

1979 Croydon

1978 Croydon

1977 Croydon

1976 Croydon A

1975 Ham & Petersham
1974 Croydon

1973 Addiscombe
1972 Worplesdon

1971 Worplesdon

1970 Worplesdon

1969 Worplesdon

1968 Worplesdon

1967 Addiscombe
1966 Addiscombe
1965 Worplesdon

1964 Worplesdon

1963 Worplesdon

1962 Worplesdon

1961 Addiscombe
1960 Worplesdon

1959 Worplesdon

1958 Cheam

1957 Worplesdon

1956 Worplesdon

1955 Worplesdon

1954 Ham & Petersham
1953 Worplesdon

1952 Worplesdon



1951
1950
1949
1948
1947
1946
1945
1938
1937
1936
1935
1934
1933
1932
1931
1930
1929
1928
1927
1926
1925
1924
1923
1922
1921
1920
1914

Worplesdon
Worplesdon

Ham & Petersham
Ham & Petersham
Worplesdon
Worplesdon
Woodall Duckham
Wallington

Ham

Malden

Ham

Richmond
Dittons

Richmond
Addiscombe
Richmond
Wimbledon & Dist
Wimbledon & Dist
Purley

Malden

Purley

The Dittons

The Dittons
Addiscombe
Malden Athletic
Cheam
Addiscombe



